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University of Aberdeen

Ross Hayworth Serials & E-Resources Manager

r.hayworth@abdn.ac.uk

University of Greenwich

Nadine Edwards Senior Academic Services E-Librarian
Dreadnought Library, University of Greenwich, Old Royal
Naval College, Park Row London, SE10 9LS Tel. 020
83319781

Manchester Metropolitan
University Library

First point of contact myself - Annette Coates
a.coates@mmu.ac.uk 0161 247 6627 or if | am not
available Mary Harrison - 0161 247 6629

University of Brighton

Sarah Lowe | S.M.Lowe@brighton.ac.uk | 01273 642796

University of Exeter

Martin Myhill m.r.myhill@ex.ac.uk

University of Stirling

Lisa Haddow l.j.haddow@stir.ac.uk 01786 467232

University of Central Lancashire

University of Cumbria

Janet Henderson Senior LIS Officer (Electronic Resources)

janet.henderson@cumbria.ac.uk

University of Surrey

Kate Price E-Strategy & Resources Manager

c.l.price@surrey.ac.uk

Stockport College

Nichole Bahrt nichole.bahrt@stockport.ac.uk

University of Bath

Laurence Lockton <l.g.lockton@bath.ac.uk>

Cranfield University

Simon Bevan, s.bevan@cranfield.ac.uk, 01234 754445

King's College

London Paul Street Business Analyst Information Services &
Systems King's College London paul.street@kcl.ac.uk
020-7848 1255

University of Wales
Institute Cardiff (UWIC)

Julie Allan. Information Advisor (Electronic Services)

electronicservices@uwic.ac.uk 029 2020 1525

Coventry University

James Fisher E-Resources Co-ordinator Lanchester
Library Coventry University Gosford St CV1 5DD

j.fisher@coventry.ac.uk

Institute of Education

Andrew Welshman (a.welshman@ioe.ac.uk)

South Thames College

Tom Roper tom.roper@south-thames.ac.uk

University of Gloucestershire

Darren Bolton Senior Information Adviser University
ofGloucestershire Park Campus Learning Centre The Park

Cheltenham Email: dbolton@glos.ac.uk

Highbury College,Portsmouth

Nigel Sturt, E-learning resources librarian, Highbury
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College, nigel.sturt@highbury.ac.uk

Calderdale College

Kenneth Poole kenp@calderdale.ac.uk

The University of Sheffield

T V Clarke t.clarke@sheffield.ac.uk

University of Bristol

Kidderminster College

Jill Edwards Learning Resources Manager
jedwards@kidderminster.ac.uk 01562 512097

University of Southampton

Sonia Bentley - Electronic Resources Librarian

sbentley@soton.ac.uk

Yeovil College

Karen Foster -Yeovil College 01935 845401

University of Cambridge

Patricia Killiard, Head of Electronic Services and Systems,
pk219@cam.ac.uk 01223 333037

University of Hull

Chris Awre c.awre@hull.ac.uk

Roehampton University

Pat Simons. p.simons@roehampton.ac.uk 020 8392 3700

Worcester College ofTechnology

UCL

Margaret Stone, margaret.stone@ucl.ac.uk

Gloucestershire College

LSE

Dave Puplett d.puplett@Ise.ac.uk

East Norfolk Sixth Form College

Amanda Dobson East Norfolk Sixth Form College Church
Lane, Gorleston, Gt Yarmouth Norfolk NR31 7BQ Tel:
01493 662234

CIRENCESTER COLLEGE

University of Sussex

Chris Keene University of Sussex Library
c.j.keene@sussex.ac.uk 01273 877950

Royal Agricultural College

University of Warwick

Steve Barber steve.barber@warwick.ac.uk 02476 523852

City of Bristol College

Dale Simpkins dale.simpkins@cityofbristol.ac.uk

University of Birmingham

Sarah Pearson s.pearson.1@bham.ac.uk

Bath Spa University

Coleg Sir GOr

Elaine Edwards Pibwrlwyd Campus Learning Centre

Manager Coleg Sir GOr

University of Greenwich

Nadine Edwards Senior Academic Services E-Librarian
Dreadnought Library University of Greenwich Old Royal
Naval College Park Row London SE10 9LS Tel. 020
8331 9781 Email: n.c.edwards@gre.ac.uk

University of Dundee

Matthew Phillips m.e.phillips@dundee.ac.uk
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